
 

BREMOND LADY TIGER SOFTBALL 

VARSITY SCHEDULE 2021 
 

DAY  DATE   OPPONENT   SITE  TIME 

 

Tuesday Feb. 16  Snook     Here  5:30 

Friday  Feb. 19  Hempstead    There  5:30 

Th-Sat-  Feb. 18-20 TBA     TBA  TBA 

Tuesday Feb. 23  Mumford    Here  5:00 

Th.-Sat. Feb. 25-27 Bremond Invitational   Here  TBA 

Tuesday March 2 Bartlett*    There  4:00 

Th.-Sat. March 4-6 Franklin Tournament   There  TBA 

Friday  March 5 Robinson JV (DH)   There  5:00 

Tuesday March 9 Holland*    Here  6:00 

Friday  March 12 Granger*    There  6:00 

Monday March15 Rosebud-Lott*    Here  11:00 

Friday  March 19 Thorndale*    There  6:00 

Tuesday March 23 Thrall*     Here  6:00 

Friday  March 26 Milano*    There  4:00 

Tuesday March 30 Bartlett*    Here  6:00 

Thursday April 1  Holland*    There  6:00 

Tuesday April 6  Granger*    Here  6:00 

Friday  April 9  Rosebud-Lott*    There  6:00 

Monday April 12 Thorndale*    Here  7:00 

Monday April 19 Thrall*     There  6:00 

Tuesday April 20 Milano* (Senior Night)  Here  6:00  

 

 

Tuesday April 27 District Certification 

Saturday May 1  Bi-District Certification 

Saturday May 8  Area Certification 

Saturday May 15  Regional Quarter-Final Certification 

Saturday May 22  Regional Semi-Final Certification 

Saturday May 29  Regional Finals Deadline 

Wed.-Sat. June 2-5 State Tournament  
 

* Denotes District Games 
 

Coaching Staff:  K.L. Groholski, Sarah Luce 

 

 
Edited 3/31/21 


